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Summary of Proposals# by PI Dept for January
Proposal Information for FY20 as of June 2020

Lead PI indicated by *

Unit Sponsor Submission Date
Total Proposal

Amount
Lead

Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

Ag Leadership,
Education & Commun

Purdue University 01/17/20 199,966 AL-RSRCH-CIAP Redwine, Tobin 99,983

*Elliot, John 99,983

Texas A&M University - Corpus Christi #760 01/31/20 98,547 AL-RSRCH-AGED *Murphrey, Theresa 98,547

Ag Leadership, Education & Commun: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $298,513 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Agricultural Economics International Foundation for Research in
Experimen

01/08/20 5,000 TAMU-AGEC Palma, Marco 5,000

Cotton Incorporated 01/22/20 13,000 AL-RSRCH-LUBB Keeling, William 1,300

Agricultural Economics: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $6,300 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Animal Science American Association of Bovine Practitioners
Assoc

01/07/20 25,000 AL-RSRCH-ANSC *Pohler, Ky 12,500

American Association for Laboratory Animal
Science

01/29/20 44,820 AL-RSRCH-ANSC Carstens, Gordon 11,205

*Daigle, Courtney 33,615

Texas State University 01/23/20 45,468 AL-RSRCH-ANSC *Wickersham, Tryon 45,468

University of Michigan 01/13/20 1,834,780 AL-RSRCH-ANSC *De Carvalho Cardoso,
Rodolfo

1,834,780

Other 01/30/20 38,243 AL-RSRCH-ANSC *Bazer, Fuller 38,243

Animal Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $1,975,811 Dept Proposal Count - 5

Biochemistry & Biophysics Bill and Melinda Gates Foundation 01/10/20 2,700,000 AL-RSRCH-BCBP *Sacchettini, James 2,700,000

National Institutes of Health 01/16/20 1,662,350 AL-RSRCH-BCBP *Wand, Andrew 1,662,350

American Heart Association 01/23/20 300,000 AL-RSRCH-BCBP *Gohil, Vishal 300,000

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute 01/28/20 713,269 AL-RSRCH-BCBP *Wand, Andrew 713,269

Biochemistry & Biophysics: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $5,375,619 Dept Proposal Count - 4

Biological & Agricultural Eng National Science Foundation 01/31/20 1,998,515 AL-RSRCH-AGEN Daher, Bassel 659,510
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*Mohtar, Rabi 679,495

DOI-USGS-National Institutes for Water Resources 01/15/20 125,000 AL-RSRCH-TWAR Mohanty, Binayak 41,250

University of Alaska - Fairbanks 01/31/20 169,500 AL-RSRCH-AGEN Daher, Bassel 84,750

*Assi, Amjad 84,750

Biological & Agricultural Eng: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $1,549,755 Dept Proposal Count - 3

Ecology And Conservation Biology University of Kentucky 01/09/20 292,112 AL-RSRCH-ESSM *Feagin, Russell 292,112

USDA-ARS-Southern Regional Aquaculture Center 01/03/20 106,920 AL-RSRCH-WFSC *Gatlin, Delbert 53,460

Trinity River Authority of Texas 01/28/20 90,000 AL-RSRCH-ECCB *Srinivasan, Raghavan 90,000

Ecology And Conservation Biology: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $435,572 Dept Proposal Count - 3

Entomology Coalition for Epi Response Engagement and
Science

01/07/20 25,000 AL-RSRCH-ENTO Teel, Pete 5,000

*Hamer, Gabriel 10,000

Coalition for Epi Response Engagement and
Science

01/07/20 7,000 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Hamer, Gabriel 7,000

Eastern Apicultural Society of North America, Inc. 01/30/20 10,000 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Rangel Posada, Juliana 10,000

Eastern Apicultural Society of North America, Inc. 01/30/20 10,000 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Rangel Posada, Juliana 10,000

Eastern Apicultural Society of North America, Inc. 01/30/20 10,000 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Rangel Posada, Juliana 10,000

North American Pollinator Protection Campaign 01/30/20 10,000 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Rangel Posada, Juliana 10,000

North American Pollinator Protection Campaign 01/30/20 10,000 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Rangel Posada, Juliana 10,000

North American Pollinator Protection Campaign 01/30/20 10,000 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Rangel Posada, Juliana 10,000

North American Pollinator Protection Campaign 01/30/20 10,000 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Rangel Posada, Juliana 10,000

Entomology: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $92,000 Dept Proposal Count - 9

Horticultural Science USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 01/31/20 1,494,368 AL-RSRCH-VFIC Patil, Bhimanagouda 373,592

*Crosby, Kevin 373,592
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New Mexico State University 01/24/20 319,710 AL-RSRCH-HORT *Klein, Patricia 319,710

Horticultural Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $1,066,894 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Inst For Renewable Natural
Resource

DOI-Fish and Wildlife Service 01/27/20 37,687 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Randklev, Charles 37,687

DOI-Fish and Wildlife Service 01/13/20 185,999 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Randklev, Charles 185,999

Inst For RenewableNatural Resource: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $223,686 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Institute Plant Genomics & Biotechn Cotton Incorporated 01/29/20 50,000 AL-RSRCH-IPGB *Rathore, Keerti 50,000

Cotton Incorporated 01/30/20 50,000 AL-RSRCH-IPGB *Rathore, Keerti 25,000

Pandeya, Devendra 25,000

Institute Plant Genomics & Biotechn: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $100,000 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Nutrition And Food Science University of Texas-M.D. Anderson Cancer Center 01/24/20 475,076 AL-RSRCH-NFSC Fan, Yang-Yi 237,538

*Chapkin, Robert 237,538

National Institutes of Health 01/31/20 3,269,984 AL-RSRCH-NFSC *Chapkin, Robert 3,269,984

Cancer Prevention and Research Institute of Texas 01/10/20 250,000 AL-RSRCH-NFSC *Chapkin, Robert 250,000

Brain Research Foundation 01/07/20 0 AL-RSRCH-NFSC *Sun, Yuxiang 0

American Heart Association 01/22/20 300,000 AL-RSRCH-NFSC *Wu, Chaodong 300,000

National Institutes of Health 01/21/20 1,864,792 AL-RSRCH-NFSC Sun, Yuxiang 932,396

*Guo, Shaodong 932,396

Fred Hutchinson Cancer Research Center 01/17/20 910,006 AL-RSRCH-NFSC *Chapkin, Robert 455,003

University of Texas Health Science Center at Houst 01/16/20 984,750 AL-RSRCH-NFSC *Sun, Yuxiang 984,750

American Heart Association 01/22/20 300,000 AL-RSRCH-NFSC *Xie, Linglin 300,000

Rutgers University 01/29/20 37,875 AL-RSRCH-NFSC *Sun, Yuxiang 37,875

Nutrition And Food Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $7,937,480 Dept Proposal Count - 10
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Plant Pathology USDA - Agricultural Research Service 01/27/20 35,000 AL-RSRCH-PLPM *Magill, Clint 35,000

Cotton Incorporated 01/17/20 50,000 AL-RSRCH-PLPM *Shan, Libo 50,000

Plant Pathology: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $85,000 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Poultry Science Honeywell 01/14/20 59,486 AL-RSRCH-POSC *Pillai, Suresh 59,486

Jones-Hamilton Co. 01/13/20 31,924 AL-RSRCH-POSC *Carey, John 31,924

Poultry Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $91,410 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries
Mgm

USDA-ARS-Southern Regional Aquaculture Center 01/03/20 106,920 AL-RSRCH-WFSC Sink, Todd 53,460

Texas A&M University - Kingsville 01/17/20 51,641 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Morrison, Michael 51,641

Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries Mgm: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $105,101 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Soil & Crop Science The Good Food Institute 01/06/20 249,842 AL-RSRCH-SCSC Awika, Joseph 37,476

*Girard, Audrey 212,366

USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 01/27/20 998,720 AL-RSRCH-STEP Baring, Michael 49,936

Gentry, Terry 99,872

National Center for Appropriate Technology 01/15/20 147,265 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Rajan, Nithya 147,265

USDA-Natural Resources Conservation Services 01/16/20 30,000 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Howe, Julie 30,000

Cornell University 01/24/20 1,592,313 AL-RSRCH-SCSC Verhoef, Aart 350,309

*Murray, Seth 1,242,004

USDA - Agricultural Research Service 01/27/20 399,980 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Bagavathiannan,
Muthukumar

399,980

Soil & Crop Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $2,569,208 Dept Proposal Count - 6

Texas Water Resources Institute DOI-USGS-National Institutes for Water Resources 01/15/20 125,000 AL-RSRCH-TWAR *Tracy, John 42,500

National Science Foundation 01/30/20 497,326 AL-RSRCH-EPAS Tracy, John 74,599
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TexasWater Resources Institute: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $117,099 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Vet Integrative Biosciences (Vtan) Muscular Dystrophy Association 01/29/20 300,000 AL-RSRCH-VTAN *Nghiem, Peter 300,000

Coalition for Epi Response Engagement and
Science

01/07/20 25,000 AL-RSRCH-ENTO Hamer, Sarah 5,000

National Multiple Sclerosis Society 01/08/20 55,000 AL-RSRCH-VTAN *Li, Jianrong 55,000

Colorado State University 01/03/20 25,000 AL-RSRCH-VTAN *Hamer, Sarah 12,500

Michigan State University 01/22/20 240,881 AL-RSRCH-VTAN *Porter, Weston 240,881

University of Alaska - Fairbanks 01/30/20 40,004 AL-RSRCH-VTAN Taylor, Robert 20,002

Vet Integrative Biosciences (Vtan): Total Dept Proposal Amount - $633,383 Dept Proposal Count - 6

Vet Lg Animal Med & Surgery American Association of Bovine Practitioners Assoc 01/07/20 25,000 AL-RSRCH-ANSC Washburn, Kevin 12,500

Prairie View A&M University 01/23/20 123,224 AL-RSRCH-VLAM Nagy, Dusty 61,612

*Dominguez, Brandon 61,612

Vet Lg Animal Med & Surgery: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $135,724 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Vet Med Deans Office University of Alaska - Fairbanks 01/30/20 40,004 AL-RSRCH-VTAN *O'Hara, Todd 20,002

Vet Med Deans Office: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $20,002 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Veterinary Pathobiology National Institutes of Health 01/06/20 403,784 AL-RSRCH-VPAT Zhang, Haili 40,378

*Zhu, Guan 363,406

American Heartworm Society 01/30/20 15,938 AL-RSRCH-VPAT *Gomes Verocai, Guilherme 15,938

Colorado State University 01/03/20 25,000 AL-RSRCH-VTAN Mulenga, Albert 12,500

Texas Parks and Wildlife Foundation 01/17/20 131,250 AL-RSRCH-VPAT *Cook, Walter 131,250

Veterinary Pathobiology: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $563,472 Dept Proposal Count - 4

Veterinary Phys & Pharm Fred Hutchinson Cancer Research Center 01/17/20 910,006 AL-RSRCH-NFSC Ivanov, Ivan 455,003
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American Heart Association 01/22/20 300,000 AL-RSRCH-VTPP *Stallone, John 300,000

Veterinary Phys & Pharm: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $755,003 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Vice Chancellor For Agriculture National Science Foundation 01/31/20 1,998,515 AL-RSRCH-AGEN Murano, Elsa 659,510

Vice Chancellor For Agriculture: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $659,510 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Amarillo Texas Wheat Producers Board and Association 01/13/20 21,000 AL-RSRCH-VERN Xue, Qingwu 6,930

Amarillo: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $6,930 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Beaumont The Rice Foundation 01/14/20 50,000 AL-RSRCH-BEAU Sanchez, Darlene 16,665

Alpuerto, Jasper Benedict 16,665

*Samonte, Stanley Omar 16,670

Beaumont: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $50,000 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Corpus Christi University of Florida - Gainesville 01/28/20 107,000 AL-RSRCH-CORP *Landivar, Juan 107,000

Corpus Christi: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $107,000 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Dallas USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 01/30/20 970,656 AL-RSRCH-DALL *Niu, Genhua 679,459

Dallas: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $679,459 Dept Proposal Count - 1

El Paso DOI-USGS-National Institutes for Water Resources 01/15/20 125,000 AL-RSRCH-TWAR Sheng, Zhuping 41,250

National Science Foundation 01/30/20 497,326 AL-RSRCH-EPAS Ganjegunte Keshava, Murthy 74,599

*Sheng, Zhuping 174,064

Kumar, Saurav 174,064

El Paso: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $463,977 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Lubbock USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 01/27/20 998,720 AL-RSRCH-STEP Dotray, Peter 99,872

Burow, Mark 99,872
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Lewis, Katie 149,808

Cotton Incorporated 01/22/20 13,000 AL-RSRCH-LUBB McCallister, Donna 1,300

Keeling, Jack 1,300

*Wheeler, Terry 9,100

Lubbock: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $361,252 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Overton USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 01/30/20 970,656 AL-RSRCH-DALL Somenahally Chandr, Anil Kumar 291,197

Overton: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $291,197 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Stephenville USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 01/27/20 998,720 AL-RSRCH-STEP Simpson, Charles 99,872

McCutchen, Billy 49,936

*Cason, John 249,680

Texas Tech University 01/10/20 5,000 AL-RSRCH-STEP *Simpson, Charles 5,000

Stephenville: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $404,488 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Temple DOI-Bureau of Land Management 01/09/20 407,964 AL-RSRCH-TEMP *Jeong, Jaehak 407,964

Temple: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $407,964 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Uvalde Coalition for Epi Response Engagement and Science 01/07/20 25,000 AL-RSRCH-ENTO Johnson, Tammi 5,000

USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 01/31/20 1,494,368 AL-RSRCH-VFIC Leskovar, Daniel 373,592

Texas Wheat Producers Board and Association 01/13/20 21,000 AL-RSRCH-VERN Dong, Xuejun 6,930

Uvalde: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $385,522 Dept Proposal Count - 3

Vernon USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 01/27/20 998,720 AL-RSRCH-STEP De Laune, Paul 99,872

Texas Wheat Producers Board and Association 01/13/20 21,000 AL-RSRCH-VERN *Adams, Curtis 7,140

Vernon: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $107,012 Dept Proposal Count - 2
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Weslaco USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 01/31/20 1,494,368 AL-RSRCH-VFIC Jifon, John 373,592

Weslaco: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $373,592 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Graduate Studies Tarleton State University 01/21/20 39,550 AL-RSRCH-AGEN *Kan, Eun Sung 39,550

Graduate Studies: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $39,550 Dept Proposal Count - 1

January Total: 28,474,485
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FY20 Data as of  June 2020

Proposals Current
Month

Proposals FY to
Date

Same Period
Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Count Amount
Unit

Count Amount Count Amount Count

Admin-Cty Ag 0 0 0 0 17,411 1 17,411 1

Ag Leadership, Education & Commun 298,513 2 2,746,412 6 1,413,946 5 3,386,061 21

Agricultural Economics 6,300 2 4,254,528 14 6,137,139 20 15,395,183 46

Agrilife Administration 0 0 159,593 1 12,920,650 53 52,347,866 143

Animal Science 1,975,811 5 12,182,260 29 3,434,093 33 18,235,361 112

Biochemistry & Biophysics 5,375,619 4 14,384,689 18 19,900,498 28 42,590,449 71

Biological & Agricultural Eng 1,549,755 3 13,396,031 17 8,001,396 15 18,525,457 54

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul 0 0 0 0 1,703,608 3 20,260,272 27

Directors Office 0 0 11,340,340 3 0 0 0 0

Ecology And Conservation Biology 435,572 3 435,572 3 0 0 0 0

Ecosystem Science And Management 0 0 5,527,972 15 12,319,463 15 15,761,378 34

Entomology 92,000 9 6,613,340 30 6,393,841 23 20,726,200 81

Four-H 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,499,874 1

Genomics & Bioinformatics Core 0 0 89,125 1 274,630 2 372,223 5

Horticultural Science 1,066,894 2 1,605,116 6 1,082,073 8 18,960,721 51

Inst Countermeasures Bioterrorism 0 0 1,125,961 6 1,333,168 6 4,670,108 17

Inst For Renewable Natural Resource 223,686 2 480,599 6 1,479,261 11 3,049,858 29

Institute Plant Genomics & Biotechn 100,000 2 180,000 3 691,663 2 788,155 5

Nutrition And Food Science 7,937,480 10 25,535,790 21 12,655,986 21 38,195,085 60

Office Of The State Chemist 0 0 130,000 2 87,492 2 90,165 3

Plant Pathology 85,000 2 7,586,698 12 2,808,319 7 17,893,875 39

Poultry Science 91,410 2 244,126 8 2,581,825 17 6,338,401 44
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Proposals Current
Month

Proposals FY to
Date

Same Period
Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Count Amount
Unit

Count Amount Count Amount Count

Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries Mgm 105,101 2 105,101 2 0 0 0 0

Recreation, Park & Tourism 0 0 0 0 1,574,028 3 2,004,109 6

Soil & Crop Science 2,569,208 6 17,903,774 41 5,511,872 41 35,069,274 126

Texas Water Resources Institute 117,099 2 1,722,201 10 2,722,772 9 3,083,470 12

Vet Integrative Biosciences (Vtan) 633,383 6 10,911,325 29 10,530,853 22 26,002,396 59

Vet Lg Animal Med & Surgery 135,724 2 458,565 7 1,154,689 8 2,953,346 16

Vet Med Deans Office 20,002 1 1,047,387 4 1,193,753 4 3,735,375 11

Vet Small Animal Medicine & Surgery 0 0 158,899 4 946,805 10 2,071,635 21

Veterinary Pathobiology 563,472 4 5,793,826 18 13,272,112 24 36,979,403 66

Veterinary Phys & Pharm 755,003 2 9,124,299 17 13,754,704 18 29,636,957 37

Vice Chancellor For Agriculture 659,510 1 2,329,102 15 0 0 0 0

Wildlife & Fisheries 0 0 2,930,032 10 5,365,895 20 13,946,219 57

24,796,542 160,502,663 151,263,945 455,586,287

Amarillo 6,930 1 2,675,518 19 806,379 17 3,909,628 47

Beaumont 50,000 1 51,875 2 392,399 2 1,879,918 15

Corpus Christi 107,000 1 1,438,496 10 393,543 13 1,334,908 27

Dallas 679,459 1 1,578,203 6 686,493 6 3,424,222 14

El Paso 463,977 2 635,903 5 2,089,578 4 5,614,446 21

Lubbock 361,252 2 1,577,959 16 1,447,414 16 5,151,910 61

Overton 291,197 1 4,807,115 6 375,924 7 1,649,403 12

San Angelo 0 0 127,536 3 335,317 4 569,195 5

Sonora 0 0 439,957 1 1,720,823 2 2,597,021 5
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Proposals Current
Month

Proposals FY to
Date

Same Period
Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Count Amount
Unit

Count Amount Count Amount Count

Stephenville 404,488 2 3,238,392 14 554,857 6 2,112,410 15

Temple 407,964 1 612,782 4 615,135 2 4,185,668 13

Uvalde 385,522 3 836,728 7 684,934 5 3,389,699 18

Vernon 107,012 2 923,872 10 1,397,347 13 3,026,377 34

Weslaco 373,592 1 3,120,006 6 6,134,479 8 10,656,005 28

Wtam-Ag Sciences 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,498 1

3,638,393 22,064,342 17,634,622 49,502,308

Animal Sci & Vet Tech (Tarl) 0 0 6,154 1 217,939 2 646,799 4

Electrical Engineering 0 0 4,950 1 0 0 0 0

Graduate Studies 39,550 1 39,550 1 2,749,999 3 5,537,716 6

Harte Research Center 0 0 104,000 1 0 0 0 0

Mech Engineering 0 0 11,848 1 0 0 0 0

Qatar Exec Mgmt 0 0 844,716 4 0 0 0 0

39,550 1,011,218 2,967,938 6,184,515

28,474,485 183,578,223 171,866,505 511,273,110
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Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

Agricultural Economics Soil Health Institute 01/14/20 103,300 AL-EXT-SCSC Keeling, William 17,220

Texas A&M Agrilife Research 01/30/20 133,836 AL-EXT-HORT Palma, Marco 44,166

Agricultural Economics: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $61,386 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Family Development & Resource Manag Texas Department of Transportation 01/09/20 560,609 AL-EXT-COFS *Kellner, Beverly 560,609

Texas Department of Transportation 01/09/20 229,113 AL-EXT-COFS *Kellner, Beverly 229,113

Texas Department of Transportation 01/09/20 672,180 AL-EXT-COFS *Kellner, Beverly 672,180

Texas Department of Transportation 01/09/20 227,028 AL-EXT-COFS *Kellner, Beverly 227,028

Texas Transportation Institute 01/09/20 12,228 AL-EXT-COFS *Kellner, Beverly 12,228

Texas Workforce Commission 01/16/20 253,250 AL-EXT-COFS Peterson, Ricky 63,312

*Grenwelge, Cheryl 189,938

Texas Workforce Commission 01/29/20 556,000 AL-EXT-COFS Peterson, Ricky 55,600

*Grenwelge, Cheryl 500,400

Family Development& Resource Manag: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $2,510,408 Dept Proposal Count - 7

Horticultural Science The Grapery Inc 01/13/20 80,170 AL-EXT-HORT *Scheiner, Justin 40,085

Texas A&M Agrilife Research 01/30/20 319,990 AL-EXT-HORT *Masabni, Joseph 319,990

Mississippi State University 01/29/20 1,999 AL-EXT-HORT *Masabni, Joseph 1,999

Texas A&M Agrilife Research 01/30/20 133,836 AL-EXT-HORT *Masabni, Joseph 45,504

Horticultural Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $407,578 Dept Proposal Count - 4

Plant Pathology Texas A&M Agrilife Research 01/27/20 178,038 AL-EXT-SCSC Monclova-Santana, Ce 89,019

The Grapery Inc 01/13/20 80,170 AL-EXT-HORT Appel, David 40,085

Texas Wheat Producers Board and Association 01/14/20 27,000 AL-EXT-PLPM Alabi, Olufemi 13,500

*Obasa, Kehinde 13,500

Texas A&M Agrilife Research 01/30/20 133,836 AL-EXT-HORT Alabi, Olufemi 44,166
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Summary of Proposals# by PI Dept for January
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Lead PI indicated by *

Unit Sponsor Submission Date
Total Proposal

Amount
Lead

Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

Plant Pathology: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $200,270 Dept Proposal Count - 4

Soil & Crop Science Soil Health Institute 01/14/20 103,300 AL-EXT-SCSC Bell, Jourdan 17,210

Kimura, Emi 17,210

McGinty, Joshua 17,220

Mowrer, Jason 17,220

*Maeda, Murilo 17,220

Texas Wheat Producers Board and Association 01/13/20 15,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *Noland, Reagan 15,000

Texas A&M Agrilife Research 01/27/20 178,038 AL-EXT-SCSC *Kimura, Emi 89,019

Soil & Crop Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $190,099 Dept Proposal Count - 3

District 12 - Weslaco Texas A&M University 01/30/20 69,586 AL-EXT-DS12 *Reisinger, Edward 69,586

District 12 - Weslaco: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $69,586 Dept Proposal Count - 1

January Total: 3,439,327
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Year to Date Summary of Proposals# for January
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

A Proposal may be counted more than once if PIs are in more than one Department
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Proposals
Current Month

Proposals FY to
Date

Same Period
Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Count Amount
Unit

Count Amount Count Amount Count

Adm Assoc Dir 0 0 58,585 1 0 0 0 0

Admin Ag And Nr 0 0 380,902 5 0 0 0 0

Ag And Environmental Safety 0 0 1,750 1 0 0 160,000 1

Ag Leadership, Education & Commun 0 0 17,255 1 298,200 4 318,274 5

Agricultural Economics 61,386 2 1,294,181 16 2,213,879 23 5,063,802 51

Agrilife Administration 0 0 0 0 675,004 5 2,119,473 17

Animal Science 0 0 927,368 8 255,039 5 558,322 7

Biological & Agricultural Eng 0 0 1,556,101 6 4,683,549 7 6,173,337 22

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul 0 0 69,020 1 94,880 1 94,880 1

Ecosystem Science And Management 0 0 215,786 2 261,575 3 361,943 5

Entomology 0 0 273,140 5 172,140 10 1,078,533 38

Family Development & Resource Manag 2,510,408 7 3,187,559 12 2,018,907 7 5,639,379 19

Four-H 0 0 111,150 1 50,197 1 1,790,149 5

Horticultural Science 407,578 4 1,316,855 11 1,592,340 9 5,958,352 47

Inst Countermeasures Bioterrorism 0 0 82,858 1 0 0 1,127,806 3

Inst For Renewable Natural Resource 0 0 82,581 1 166,257 3 1,505,000 8

Nutrition And Food Science 0 0 0 0 0 0 7,589,748 3

Office Of The Director 0 0 706,746 6 826,198 7 2,532,082 15

Plant Pathology 200,270 4 595,606 8 550,350 6 2,210,693 38

Poultry Science 0 0 186,483 6 289,034 10 1,003,792 28

Recreation, Park & Tourism 0 0 437,097 2 714,467 7 1,713,489 11

Soil & Crop Science 190,099 3 3,146,779 32 2,006,554 30 6,600,653 103
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Year to Date Summary of Proposals# for January
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

A Proposal may be counted more than once if PIs are in more than one Department
FY20 Data as of  June 2020

Proposals
Current Month

Proposals FY to
Date

Same Period
Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Count Amount
Unit

Count Amount Count Amount Count

Texas Water Resources Institute 0 0 1,285,183 9 1,294,966 10 2,750,574 20

Vet Diagnostic Laboratory 0 0 0 0 0 0 34,296 1

Vet Med-Extension 0 0 0 0 0 0 534,195 1

Veterinary Pathobiology 0 0 6,600 1 0 0 0 0

Vice Chancellor For Agriculture 0 0 179,400 1 0 0 0 0

Wildlife & Fisheries 0 0 112,312 1 509,211 3 1,791,961 13

3,369,741 16,231,297 18,672,747 58,710,733

Amarillo 0 0 0 0 0 0 40,000 1

District 01 - Amarillo 0 0 3,267 1 0 0 0 0

District 02 - Lubbock 0 0 0 0 406,235 1 406,235 1

District 03 - Vernon 0 0 3,000 1 0 0 0 0

District 06 - Fort Stockton 0 0 0 0 0 0 155,810 1

District 08 - Stephenville 0 0 0 0 0 0 23,000 1

District 10 - Uvalde 0 0 33,300 1 33,300 1 197,696 7

District 11 - Corpus Christi 0 0 0 0 16,607 1 16,607 1

District 12 - Weslaco 69,586 1 69,586 1 12,500 1 74,001 2

Lubbock 0 0 0 0 0 0 17,160 1

San Angelo 0 0 0 0 27,986 2 27,986 2

Sonora 0 0 0 0 0 0 10,000 1

Temple 0 0 0 0 0 0 26,420 1

Wtam-Ag Sciences 0 0 64,493 1 0 0 0 0

69,586 173,646 496,628 994,915
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Year to Date Summary of Proposals# for January
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

A Proposal may be counted more than once if PIs are in more than one Department
FY20 Data as of  June 2020

Proposals
Current Month

Proposals FY to
Date

Same Period
Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Count Amount
Unit

Count Amount Count Amount Count

Animal Sci & Vet Tech (Tarl) 0 0 330,000 1 16,375 1 20,125 2

Institute For Public Health Improv 0 0 0 0 0 0 75,317 1

0 330,000 16,375 95,442

3,439,327 16,734,943 19,185,750 59,801,090
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